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Ihr Zeichen Client Reference

Langstens giiltig bis Latest expiration date

Unser Zeichen Our Reference Alest £
08.01.2014  (dayimoyr)

0001-- 21138994 003

Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder
ALVE spol. s r.o.
c.pop. 80

742 73 Verovice
Tschech. Rep.

Fertigungsstitte Manufacturing Plant
ALVE spol. s r.o.
c.pop. 80

742 73 Verovice
Tschech. Rep.

| Priifzeichen Test Mark

Gepriift nach Tested ace. to

T EN 131-1:2007

A EN 131-2:1993+AC
S TV - EN 131-3:2007
C— Ltrorna

Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
License Fee - Unit

Zertifiziertes Produkt
Certified Product

(Geriteidentifikation)
(Product Identification)

Sprossenstehleiter , beidseitige Stufenleiter / Two-sided stepladder

Anzahl der Sprossen

/type designations /number of the rungs

|
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‘ FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FORTE

9403
9404
9405
9406
9407
9409
9411
9412
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Ersetzt Zertifikat S 60014340 Blatt 0004

Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Priif- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.

Produkt und Fertigungsstitte erfiillen § 4 (1) bzw. (2) und § 7(1) des Gerite- und
Produktsicherheitsgesetzes.

This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation.

Product and production fulfill par 4 Art. I or Art. 2 and Par 7 Ari. 1 of the
German Equipment and Product Safery Law.

TUV Rheinland Product Safety GmbH, Am Grauen Stein, D-51105 Koln
Tel.: (+49/221)8 06 - 13 71  e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com
| Fax: (+49/221)8 06 - 39 35  hup://www.tuv.com/safety

Zertifizierungsstellf

M. Nad

Ausstellungsdatum Date of Issue : 13.01.2009 (day/mo/yr)

10020 12.060



